

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2835 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V.C. Katiyar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.

List in the next cause list along with records of Criminal Appeal No. 2850 of 1988.

L.C.R, is received.

Office to ensure that the name of Sri V.C. Katiyar is no longer shown, as he is no more.

Order Date :- 29.8.2018

N.S.Rathour