

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2835 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- V.C. Katiyar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.

Hon'ble Bachchoo Lal,J.

In spite of service of notice upon the appellants neither they appear before this Court nor they engaged any counsel on their behalf. Issue non-bailable warrants against Ram Singh appellant 1 and Bhagat Singh Appellant 2.

List on 28th January, 2019.

Order Date :- 16.11.2018

Ashutosh Pandey